
SAMEDI   27  JUILLET   2024
<<PROMENEURS>>  ALLURE <<MOYENNE>>

14 H 15 partiels kms 7 H 30  ou  14 H 15 partiels kms
ORCHAISE ORCHAISE dir Herbault 0,0 0,0
CHAMBON SUR CISSE 5,0 FRANCAY 7,0 7,0
ALLEE DE COULANGES LANCOME-PRAY 7,0 14,0
CABOCHON 13,0 LANCE 4,5 18,5
LA PINÇONNIÈRE 14,0 NOURRAY 3,5 22,0
CHAVY VILLERABLE - BORDEBEURRE 7,5 29,5
ST SULPICE 19,0 MARCILLY-EN-BEAUCE 1,0 30,5
FOSSÉ 21,0 VILLIERSFAUX 2,0 32,5
ST BOHAIRE 24,0 HOUSSAY 4,0 36,5
ST LUBIN EN VERGONNOIS 29,0 SASNIERES 4,0 40,5
ORCHAISE 33,0 PRUNAY   3,0 43,5

VILLECHAUVE 6,0 49,5
SAUNAY 5,5 55,0
ST-CYR-DU-GAULT 5,0 60,0
FRANCAY - HERBAULT 9,5 69,5
ORCHAISE 5,0 74,5


